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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  942     AAQIB MANZOOR RAFEEKA BEGUM         30    19    --F  -- --    --    -- 09    14      --F -- --    --    --   43    17     60E  4  C      7    28   41      18   59E  4  D     6    24               F    

                           VASHI            

                                              109    109    E  6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       14  100         -- 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:216.92 S1GP: 7.48        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:189.08 S2GP: 6.52      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:163.92 S3GP: 6.83 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:192.36 S4GP: 6.87       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:158.08 S5GP: 6.08       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:204.00 S6GP: 6.80 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:175.92 S7GP: 7.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  943     AKINAPELLY VIGHNESH SHANKAR ALVE    24    17    --F  -- --    --    -- 25    14      --F -- --    --    --   42    15     57E  4  D      6    24   48      16   64E  4  C     7    28               F    

      LA                   VASHI            

                                              098     98    E  6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       14   94         -- 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:193.05 S1GP: 7.15        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:196.04 S2GP: 6.76      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:166.08 S3GP: 6.92 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:192.08 S4GP: 6.86       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:173.94 S5GP: 6.69       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:168.00 S7GP: 7.00      Semester VIII -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  946    /ANSARI ASHMABANO GULAM WARISALI     31    21    52   4  D      6  24   45    20      65  4  C      7    28   50    18     68   4  C      7    28   46      20   66   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

      KAUSAR JAHAN         VASHI            

                                              120    120       6  A      9  54    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  162          7.36# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:3 GP: 27.99 S1GP: 9.33         Semester II -CREDIT :4 GP: 40.00 S2GP:10.00       Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:178.08 S3GP: 7.42 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:220.08 S4GP: 7.86       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:216.06 S5GP: 8.31       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:231.90 S6GP: 7.73 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:198.00 S7GP: 8.25      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:164.12 S8GP: 7.46     FINAL CGPI  7.93            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  949    /BADODE KANCHAN SANTOSH ASHA         56    21    77   4  B      8  32   42    19      61  4  C      7    28   50    18     68   4  C      7    28   41      20   61   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              103    103       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  158          7.18# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:210.87 S1GP: 7.81        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:216.05 S2GP: 7.45      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:178.08 S3GP: 7.42 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:213.92 S4GP: 7.64       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:190.06 S5GP: 7.31       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:230.10 S6GP: 7.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:180.00 S7GP: 7.50      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:160.16 S8GP: 7.28     FINAL CGPI  7.52            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  951    /BANDRE KOMAL PRAKASH PRATIBHA       64    24    88   4  A      9  36   52    24      76  4  B      8    32   47    22     69   4  C      7    28   49      22   71   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              104    104       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  170          7.73# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:227.07 S1GP: 8.41        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:245.92 S2GP: 8.48      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:193.92 S3GP: 8.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:246.12 S4GP: 8.79       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:230.10 S5GP: 8.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:243.90 S6GP: 8.13 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:198.00 S7GP: 8.25      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:172.26 S8GP: 7.83     FINAL CGPI  8.37            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :   92 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  953    /BARMADE SONALI ARVIND MANISHA       46    23    69   4  C      7  28   40    22      62  4  C      7    28   40    20     60   4  C      7    28   48      22   70   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              119    119       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  164          7.45# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:3 GP: 24.99 S1GP: 8.33         Semester II -CREDIT :4 GP: 39.00 S2GP: 9.75       Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:178.08 S3GP: 7.42 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:227.92 S4GP: 8.14       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:202.02 S5GP: 7.77       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:242.10 S6GP: 8.07 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:180.00 S7GP: 7.50      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:166.10 S8GP: 7.55     FINAL CGPI  7.83            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  954     BHAGAT SIDDHARTH GIRISHCHANDRA G    40    21    61   4  C      7  28   51    20      71  4  B      8    32   62    17     79   4  B      8    32   46      19   65   4  C     7    28               P    

      UDDI                 VASHI            

                                              102    102       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  162          7.36 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:224.91 S1GP: 8.33        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:252.88 S2GP: 8.72      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:198.00 S3GP: 8.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:222.04 S4GP: 7.93       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:205.92 S5GP: 7.92       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:237.90 S6GP: 7.93 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:186.00 S7GP: 7.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:161.92 S8GP: 7.36     FINAL CGPI  8.05            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  961    /BIND NEHA AMARNATH SUSHILA          38    19    57   4  D      6  24   39    16      55  4  D      6    24   55    16     71   4  B      8    32   39      17   56   4  D     6    24               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              118    118       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  152          6.91 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:208.98 S1GP: 7.74        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:218.95 S2GP: 7.55      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:166.08 S3GP: 6.92 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:196.00 S4GP: 7.00       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:178.10 S5GP: 6.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:200.10 S6GP: 6.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:168.00 S7GP: 7.00      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:152.02 S8GP: 6.91     FINAL CGPI  7.09            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  963    /BORDEKAR RASIKA RAJENDRA RAJESHR    56    24    80   4  A      9  36   49    23      72  4  B      8    32   58    22     80   4  A      9    36   49      23   72   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

      EE                   VASHI            

                                              122    122       6  A      9  54    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  190          8.64# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:217.89 S1GP: 8.07        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:263.90 S2GP: 9.10      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:205.92 S3GP: 8.58 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:239.96 S4GP: 8.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:222.04 S5GP: 8.54       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:249.90 S6GP: 8.33 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:196.08 S7GP: 8.17      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:192.28 S8GP: 8.74     FINAL CGPI  8.51            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  964    /CHAND VIDYA RANJEET SUNITA          54    23    77   4  B      8  32   47    23      70  4  B      8    32   52    22     74   4  B      8    32   53      21   74   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              118    118       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  176          8.00# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:225.91 S1GP: 7.79        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:245.05 S2GP: 8.45      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:193.92 S3GP: 8.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:236.04 S4GP: 8.43       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:217.88 S5GP: 8.38       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:240.60 S6GP: 8.02 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:196.08 S7GP: 8.17      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:178.20 S8GP: 8.10     FINAL CGPI  8.18            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  965     CHATURVEDI RATNESH SANTOSH KUMAR    33    19    52   4  D      6  24   43    17      60  4  C      7    28   42    18     60   4  C      7    28   47      18   65   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

       SADHANA             VASHI            

                                              103    103       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:3 GP: 27.99 S1GP: 9.33         Semester II -CREDIT :4 GP: 40.00 S2GP:10.00       Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:169.92 S3GP: 7.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:197.96 S4GP: 7.07       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:176.02 S5GP: 6.77       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:218.10 S6GP: 7.27 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:178.08 S7GP: 7.42      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:152.24 S8GP: 6.92     FINAL CGPI  7.21            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  966     CHAUBEY VISHAL SUNIL VIJAYLAXMI     33    19    52   4  D      6  24   25    18      43  4  D      6    24   44    19     63   4  C      7    28   43      19   62   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI                                                              @2 

                                                                                              #5 

                                              118    118       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  152          6.91# 0.05 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:200.88 S1GP: 7.44        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:225.91 S2GP: 7.79      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:175.92 S3GP: 7.33 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:210.00 S4GP: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:187.98 S5GP: 7.23       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:210.00 S6GP: 7.00 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:174.00 S7GP: 7.25      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:153.12 S8GP: 6.96     FINAL CGPI  7.32            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  973     CHOUDHARY ABHISHEK ASHOK RAKHI      54    22    76   4  B      8  32   52    20      72  4  B      8    32   43    21     64   4  C      7    28   47      20   67   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              110    110       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  168          7.64# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:210.87 S1GP: 7.81        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:229.97 S2GP: 7.93      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:180.00 S3GP: 7.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:225.96 S4GP: 8.07       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:217.88 S5GP: 8.38       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:242.10 S6GP: 8.07 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:187.92 S7GP: 7.83      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:170.28 S8GP: 7.74     FINAL CGPI  7.93            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  981     DUBEY MANVENDRA KUMAR AKHILESH K    31    23    54   4  D      6  24   48    22      70  4  B      8    32   58    22     80   4  A      9    36   48      21   69   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

      UMAR REKHA           VASHI            

                                              112    112       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  168          7.64# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:198.99 S1GP: 7.37        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:216.05 S2GP: 7.45      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:181.92 S3GP: 7.58 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:210.00 S4GP: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:202.02 S5GP: 7.77       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:212.40 S6GP: 7.08 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:204.00 S7GP: 8.50      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:170.28 S8GP: 7.74     FINAL CGPI  7.60            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  982    /ERAGI MANJUSHREE DATTATRAYA DIVY    55    24    79   4  B      8  32   48    23      71  4  B      8    32   53    23     76   4  B      8    32   46      23   69   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

      A                    VASHI            

                                              113    113       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  172          7.82# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:200.88 S1GP: 7.44        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:222.14 S2GP: 7.66      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:184.08 S3GP: 7.67 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:218.12 S4GP: 7.79       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:193.96 S5GP: 7.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:237.90 S6GP: 7.93 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:190.08 S7GP: 7.92      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:174.24 S8GP: 7.92     FINAL CGPI  7.72            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  988    /GHAGARE ANUJA DNYANDEV NAMRATA      48    23    71   4  B      8  32   45    21      66  4  C      7    28   49    22     71   4  B      8    32   46      21   67   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              114    114       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  168          7.64# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:218.97 S1GP: 8.11        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:249.98 S2GP: 8.62      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:198.00 S3GP: 8.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:248.36 S4GP: 8.87       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:224.12 S5GP: 8.62       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:255.90 S6GP: 8.53 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:199.92 S7GP: 8.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:170.28 S8GP: 7.74     FINAL CGPI  8.41            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  990    /GIDI PRACHI JAYPRAKASH HARSHANA     42    21    63   4  C      7  28   41    20      61  4  C      7    28   36    20     56   4  D      6    24   43      18   61   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              101    101       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:227.07 S1GP: 7.83        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:209.09 S2GP: 7.21      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:163.92 S3GP: 6.83 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:197.96 S4GP: 7.07       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:185.90 S5GP: 7.15       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:222.00 S6GP: 7.40 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:172.08 S7GP: 7.17      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:150.04 S8GP: 6.82     FINAL CGPI  7.21            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  991    /GIJE ADITI AJIT MANISHA             41    22    63   4  C      7  28   43    18      61  4  C      7    28   58    21     79   4  B      8    32   35      19   54   4  D     6    24               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              111    111       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  160          7.27 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:3 GP: 25.98 S1GP: 8.66         Semester II -CREDIT :4 GP: 40.00 S2GP:10.00       Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:187.92 S3GP: 7.83 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:199.92 S4GP: 7.14       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:196.04 S5GP: 7.54       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:225.90 S6GP: 7.53 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:178.08 S7GP: 7.42      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:159.94 S8GP: 7.27     FINAL CGPI  7.54            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  994     GUPTA ANIKET VINOD RITADEVI         43    21    64   4  C      7  28   55    19      74  4  B      8    32   59    20     79   4  B      8    32   52      19   71   4  B     8    32               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              104    104       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  166          7.55 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:204.12 S1GP: 7.56        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:241.86 S2GP: 8.34      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:187.92 S3GP: 7.83 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:208.04 S4GP: 7.43       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:187.98 S5GP: 7.23       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:224.10 S6GP: 7.47 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:178.08 S7GP: 7.42      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:166.10 S8GP: 7.55     FINAL CGPI  7.61            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  996     GUPTA NIRAJ JOGENDRA ANITA          32    16    48   4  D      6  24   45    13      58  4  D      6    24   40    17     57   4  D      6    24   41      17   58   4  D     6    24               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                                         #2 

                                              099     99       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  138          6.27# 0.08 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:200.88 S1GP: 7.44        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:219.82 S2GP: 7.58      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:168.00 S3GP: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:208.04 S4GP: 7.43       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:182.00 S5GP: 7.00       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:200.10 S6GP: 6.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:172.08 S7GP: 7.17      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:139.70 S8GP: 6.35     FINAL CGPI  7.10            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  997     GUPTA RAJKUMAR SANJAY SARITA        53    23    76   4  B      8  32   48    20      68  4  C      7    28   49    20     69   4  C      7    28   46      17   63   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              102    102       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  158          7.18 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:207.09 S1GP: 7.67        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:223.01 S2GP: 7.69      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:178.08 S3GP: 7.42 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:222.04 S4GP: 7.93       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:182.00 S5GP: 7.00       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:218.10 S6GP: 7.27 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:175.92 S7GP: 7.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:157.96 S8GP: 7.18     FINAL CGPI  7.45            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  998     GUPTA ROHIT SURYABHAN CHANDRIKA     30    20    50   4  D      6  24   38    18      56  4  D      6    24   48    20     68   4  C      7    28   45      16   61   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              101    101       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  146          6.64 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:223.01 S1GP: 7.69        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:200.10 S2GP: 6.90      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:160.08 S3GP: 6.67 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:196.00 S4GP: 7.00       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:170.04 S5GP: 6.54       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:181.80 S6GP: 6.06 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:174.00 S7GP: 7.25      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:146.08 S8GP: 6.64     FINAL CGPI  6.84            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1000     GUPTA SHIVAM RAKESH GEETA           42    22    64   4  C      7  28   50    22      72  4  B      8    32   54    22     76   4  B      8    32   52      22   74   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              102    102       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  166          7.55# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:217.08 S1GP: 8.04        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:254.91 S2GP: 8.79      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:211.92 S3GP: 8.83 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:248.92 S4GP: 8.89       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:230.10 S5GP: 8.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:266.10 S6GP: 8.87 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:199.92 S7GP: 8.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:168.30 S8GP: 7.65     FINAL CGPI  8.56            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1001     GUPTA SHIVAM SATYANARAYAN SHEELA    52    17    69   4  C      7  28   49    16      65  4  C      7    28   46    19     65   4  C      7    28   45      17   62   4  C     7    28               P    

      DEVI                 VASHI            

                                              096     96       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  154          7.00 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:207.90 S1GP: 7.70        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:229.10 S2GP: 7.90      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:180.00 S3GP: 7.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:211.96 S4GP: 7.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:182.00 S5GP: 7.00       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:225.90 S6GP: 7.53 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:198.00 S7GP: 8.25      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:154.00 S8GP: 7.00     FINAL CGPI  7.57            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1002    /GUPTA SNEHA OMPRAKASH NEELAM        52    23    75   4  B      8  32   40    22      62  4  C      7    28   51    21     72   4  B      8    32   44      20   64   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              098     98       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  162          7.36 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:198.99 S1GP: 7.37        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:227.07 S2GP: 7.83      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:174.00 S3GP: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:218.12 S4GP: 7.79       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:199.94 S5GP: 7.69       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:211.80 S6GP: 7.06 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:184.08 S7GP: 7.67      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:161.92 S8GP: 7.36     FINAL CGPI  7.50            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1003     GUPTA SUMIT DINESH KOMAL            40    18    58   4  D      6  24   42    20      62  4  C      7    28   51    17     68   4  C      7    28   47      17   64   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              098     98       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:201.96 S1GP: 7.48        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:187.92 S2GP: 6.48      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:162.00 S3GP: 6.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:190.12 S4GP: 6.79       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:170.04 S5GP: 6.54       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:200.10 S6GP: 6.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:162.00 S7GP: 6.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:150.04 S8GP: 6.82     FINAL CGPI  6.78            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1014    /JAIN ESHA RAKESH ASHA               51    20    71   4  B      8  32   51    20      71  4  B      8    32   51    20     71   4  B      8    32   47      19   66   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              096     96       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  166          7.55# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:238.96 S1GP: 8.24        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:222.14 S2GP: 7.66      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:175.92 S3GP: 7.33 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:210.00 S4GP: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:161.98 S5GP: 6.23       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:213.90 S6GP: 7.13 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:181.92 S7GP: 7.58      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:168.30 S8GP: 7.65     FINAL CGPI  7.42            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1015    /JAIN SAKSHI PUSHPENDRA ASHA         50    18    68   4  C      7  28   45    17      62  4  C      7    28   42    18     60   4  C      7    28   41      18   59   4  D     6    24               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              103    103       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:214.02 S1GP: 7.38        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:205.90 S2GP: 7.10      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:168.00 S3GP: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:196.00 S4GP: 7.00       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:187.98 S5GP: 7.23       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:207.90 S6GP: 6.93 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:168.72 S7GP: 7.03      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:152.24 S8GP: 6.92     FINAL CGPI  7.08            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1016     JAIN SUJAL KAMLESH SAROJ            48    20    68   4  C      7  28   48    19      67  4  C      7    28   45    19     64   4  C      7    28   46      19   65   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              103    103       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  154          7.00 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:207.06 S1GP: 7.14        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:203.87 S2GP: 7.03      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:157.92 S3GP: 6.58 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:192.08 S4GP: 6.86       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:178.10 S5GP: 6.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:219.90 S6GP: 7.33 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:174.72 S7GP: 7.28      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:154.00 S8GP: 7.00     FINAL CGPI  7.02            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1018    /JAISWAL PRIYA GOPAL MANORAMA        54    24    78   4  B      8  32   45    23      68  4  C      7    28   56    24     80   4  A      9    36   43      23   66   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              107    107       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  172          7.82# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:227.07 S1GP: 8.41        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:249.98 S2GP: 8.62      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:202.08 S3GP: 8.42 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:229.88 S4GP: 8.21       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:205.92 S5GP: 7.92       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:237.90 S6GP: 7.93 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:211.92 S7GP: 8.83      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:174.24 S8GP: 7.92     FINAL CGPI  8.28            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1019    /JAISWAL REETIKA KAMLESH SUSHILA     52    23    75   4  B      8  32   47    23      70  4  B      8    32   56    19     75   4  B      8    32   54      19   73   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              103    103       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  170          7.73# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:231.12 S1GP: 8.56        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:254.04 S2GP: 8.76      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:193.92 S3GP: 8.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:252.00 S4GP: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:219.96 S5GP: 8.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:248.10 S6GP: 8.27 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:199.92 S7GP: 8.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:172.26 S8GP: 7.83     FINAL CGPI  8.43            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1025     JHA ABHISHEK NIKUNT MANJU           55    23    78   4  B      8  32   51    20      71  4  B      8    32   58    19     77   4  B      8    32   52      19   71   4  B     8    32               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              108    108       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  176          8.00 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:224.91 S1GP: 8.33        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:256.07 S2GP: 8.83      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:180.00 S3GP: 7.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:206.08 S4GP: 7.36       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:191.88 S5GP: 7.38       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:216.00 S6GP: 7.20 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:186.00 S7GP: 7.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:176.00 S8GP: 8.00     FINAL CGPI  7.79            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1026    /JHA ANANYA NIRAJ APARNA             30    16    46   4  D      6  24   39    13      52  4  D      6    24   36    17     53   4  D      6    24   47      18   65   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI                          * 

                                              103    103       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  142          6.45 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:225.04 S1GP: 7.76        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:209.96 S2GP: 7.24      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:156.00 S3GP: 6.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:178.08 S4GP: 6.36       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:161.98 S5GP: 6.23       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:212.10 S6GP: 7.07 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:163.92 S7GP: 6.83      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:141.90 S8GP: 6.45     FINAL CGPI  6.83            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1029    /KAHAR POONAM ARVIND SADHANA         48    21    69   4  C      7  28   49    21      70  4  B      8    32   57    24     81   4  A      9    36   58      21   79   4  B     8    32               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              112    112       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  176          8.00 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:3 GP: 27.99 S1GP: 9.33         Semester II -CREDIT :4 GP: 40.00 S2GP:10.00       Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:190.08 S3GP: 7.92 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:229.88 S4GP: 8.21       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:216.06 S5GP: 8.31       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:237.90 S6GP: 7.93 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:193.92 S7GP: 8.08      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:176.00 S8GP: 8.00     FINAL CGPI  8.15            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1034    /KANOJIA ROSHNI HARIPRAKASH RUKMI    55    24    79   4  B      8  32   53    24      77  4  B      8    32   55    24     79   4  B      8    32   53      24   77   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

      NI                   VASHI            

                                              105    105       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  176          8.00# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:217.08 S1GP: 8.04        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:238.96 S2GP: 8.24      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:181.92 S3GP: 7.58 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:238.00 S4GP: 8.50       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:222.04 S5GP: 8.54       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:249.90 S6GP: 8.33 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:199.92 S7GP: 8.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:178.20 S8GP: 8.10     FINAL CGPI  8.22            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :   98 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1035     KANOJIYA NITIN BINDHAN BHAVNA       37    20    57   4  D      6  24   36    17      53  4  D      6    24   42    18     60   4  C      7    28   45      21   66   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              101    101       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  146          6.64# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:207.09 S1GP: 7.67        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:241.86 S2GP: 8.34      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:168.00 S3GP: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:194.04 S4GP: 6.93       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:167.96 S5GP: 6.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:182.40 S6GP: 6.08 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:175.92 S7GP: 7.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:148.28 S8GP: 6.74     FINAL CGPI  7.07            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1039    /KHAN ADINA SALIM REHANA             31    19    50   4  D      6  24   43    16      59  4  D      6    24   49    18     67   4  C      7    28   45      19   64   4  C     7    28               P RLE   

                           VASHI            

                                              100    100       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  146          6.64 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:187.11 S1GP: 6.93        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:183.86 S2GP: 6.34      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:154.08 S3GP: 6.42 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:180.04 S4GP: 6.43       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:164.06 S5GP: 6.31       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:182.40 S6GP: 6.08 

 Semester VII -CREDIT : ---                        Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:146.08 S8GP: 6.64     FINAL CGPI  5.70 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1040     KHAN JAID AHMED MEHJABEEN KHAN      47    20    67   4  C      7  28   35    18      53  4  D      6    24   55    18     73   4  B      8    32   54      18   72   4  B     8    32               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              097     97       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  158          7.18 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:216.92 S1GP: 7.48        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:211.99 S2GP: 7.31      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:160.08 S3GP: 6.67 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:183.96 S4GP: 6.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:182.00 S5GP: 7.00       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:224.10 S6GP: 7.47 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:190.08 S7GP: 7.92      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:157.96 S8GP: 7.18     FINAL CGPI  7.20            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1041    /KHAN SABREEN ANJUM NIZAMUDDIN SH    48    22    70   4  B      8  32   41    19      60  4  C      7    28   50    20     70   4  B      8    32   49      21   70   4  B     8    32               P    

      AMIMA KHATOON        VASHI            

                                              097     97       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  166          7.55 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:217.08 S1GP: 8.04        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:247.95 S2GP: 8.55      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:186.00 S3GP: 7.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:234.08 S4GP: 8.36       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:202.02 S5GP: 7.77       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:236.10 S6GP: 7.87 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:181.92 S7GP: 7.58      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:166.10 S8GP: 7.55     FINAL CGPI  7.96            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1044     KHAN TAUHID ANWAR TANZILA           48    20    68   4  C      7  28   49    18      67  4  C      7    28   52    20     72   4  B      8    32   43      21   64   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              118    118       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  164          7.45# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:220.05 S1GP: 8.15        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:240.12 S2GP: 8.28      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:186.00 S3GP: 7.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:225.96 S4GP: 8.07       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:224.12 S5GP: 8.62       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:242.10 S6GP: 8.07 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:206.88 S7GP: 8.62      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:166.10 S8GP: 7.55     FINAL CGPI  8.15            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1054    /KUMARI ANANDITA AJAY ANAMIKA        40    20    60   4  C      7  28   48    18      66  4  C      7    28   59    18     77   4  B      8    32   54      17   71   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              114    114       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  168          7.64# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:232.00 S1GP: 8.00        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:220.98 S2GP: 7.62      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:174.00 S3GP: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:201.88 S4GP: 7.21       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:190.06 S5GP: 7.31       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:225.90 S6GP: 7.53 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:186.00 S7GP: 7.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:170.28 S8GP: 7.74     FINAL CGPI  7.55            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1060     LOHAR BUNTY GOPAL POOJA             54    22    76   4  B      8  32   48    23      71  4  B      8    32   67    21     88   4  A      9    36   50      25   75   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              118    118       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  180          8.18# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:227.88 S1GP: 8.44        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:263.03 S2GP: 9.07      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:204.00 S3GP: 8.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:246.68 S4GP: 8.81       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:234.00 S5GP: 9.00       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:266.10 S6GP: 8.87 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:208.08 S7GP: 8.67      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:182.16 S8GP: 8.28     FINAL CGPI  8.72            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1070    /MARTHUVAR ARCHANA RADHAKRISHNAN     41    21    62   4  C      7  28   57    22      79  4  B      8    32   64    22     86   4  A      9    36   54      21   75   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

      SUDHA RADHAKRISH     VASHI            

                                              104    104       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  170          7.73# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:234.03 S1GP: 8.07        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:263.90 S2GP: 9.10      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:202.08 S3GP: 8.42 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:222.04 S4GP: 7.93       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:228.02 S5GP: 8.77       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:255.90 S6GP: 8.53 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:196.08 S7GP: 8.17      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:172.26 S8GP: 7.83     FINAL CGPI  8.37            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1075     MENGHRANI MOHAMMAD HAMZA MOHAMMA    36    22    58   4  D      6  24   41    20      61  4  C      7    28   55    21     76   4  B      8    32   45      19   64   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

      D SHAFIQUE SHAMIM    VASHI            

                                              109    109       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  160          7.27# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:241.86 S1GP: 8.34        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:249.98 S2GP: 8.62      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:208.08 S3GP: 8.67 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:232.12 S4GP: 8.29       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:204.10 S5GP: 7.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:230.10 S6GP: 7.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:186.00 S7GP: 7.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:162.14 S8GP: 7.37     FINAL CGPI  8.09            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1078    /MHATRE SHARVARI SHASHIKANT SANGI    64    22    86   4  A      9  36   48    21      69  4  C      7    28   54    21     75   4  B      8    32   54      23   77   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

      TA                   VASHI            

                                              107    107       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  176          8.00# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:227.07 S1GP: 8.41        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:243.89 S2GP: 8.41      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:192.00 S3GP: 8.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:240.80 S4GP: 8.60       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:204.10 S5GP: 7.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:264.00 S6GP: 8.80 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:204.00 S7GP: 8.50      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:178.20 S8GP: 8.10     FINAL CGPI  8.35            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1079    /MHATRE SIDDHI PRAMOD SUCHITA        52    24    76   4  B      8  32   42    22      64  4  C      7    28   60    22     82   4  A      9    36   52      23   75   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              108    108       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  176          8.00# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:247.08 S1GP: 8.52        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:243.89 S2GP: 8.41      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:186.00 S3GP: 7.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:232.12 S4GP: 8.29       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:210.08 S5GP: 8.08       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:255.90 S6GP: 8.53 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:193.92 S7GP: 8.08      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:178.20 S8GP: 8.10     FINAL CGPI  8.24            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1081    /MISHRA SHIVANI SHIV SAGAR LALITA    33    22    55   4  D      6  24   51    18      69  4  C      7    28   48    18     66   4  C      7    28   47      17   64   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              101    101       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:227.07 S1GP: 7.83        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:211.99 S2GP: 7.31      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:166.08 S3GP: 6.92 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:183.96 S4GP: 6.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:179.92 S5GP: 6.92       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:213.90 S6GP: 7.13 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:169.92 S7GP: 7.08      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:152.24 S8GP: 6.92     FINAL CGPI  7.10            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1082     MISHRA SUMIT UMAKANT MIRA           49    20    69   4  C      7  28   49    16      65  4  C      7    28   38    19     57   4  D      6    24   52      16   68   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              098     98       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:198.99 S1GP: 7.37        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:216.05 S2GP: 7.45      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:163.92 S3GP: 6.83 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:206.08 S4GP: 7.36       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:173.94 S5GP: 6.69       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:206.10 S6GP: 6.87 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:178.08 S7GP: 7.42      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:150.04 S8GP: 6.82     FINAL CGPI  7.11            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1083    /MOMIN RAHIMEEN NAYEEM AFREEN        50    22    72   4  B      8  32   39    18      57  4  D      6    24   49    19     68   4  C      7    28   47      19   66   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              102    102       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  154          7.00 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:207.09 S1GP: 7.67        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:209.09 S2GP: 7.21      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:175.92 S3GP: 7.33 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:222.04 S4GP: 7.93       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:187.98 S5GP: 7.23       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:234.00 S6GP: 7.80 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:190.08 S7GP: 7.92      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:154.00 S8GP: 7.00     FINAL CGPI  7.52            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1086    /MORE VAISHNAVI BHARAT KISHORI       32    19    51E  4  D      6  24   22    15      --F -- --    --    --   36    15     51E  4  D      6    24   37      16   53E  4  D     6    24               F  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              097     97    E  6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       18  114         -- 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:189.00 S1GP: 7.00        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:198.07 S2GP: 6.83      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:160.08 S3GP: 6.67 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:183.96 S4GP: 6.57       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:207.90 S6GP: 6.93 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:162.00 S7GP: 6.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  101 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1090     MURTAZA MUSHTAQ NEELOFAR BEGUM      35    21    56   4  D      6  24   51    17      68  4  C      7    28   39    17     56   4  D      6    24   40      19   59   4  D     6    24               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              098     98       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  142          6.45 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:214.89 S1GP: 7.41        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:209.96 S2GP: 7.24      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:168.00 S3GP: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:183.96 S4GP: 6.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:161.98 S5GP: 6.23       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:210.00 S6GP: 7.00 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:168.00 S7GP: 7.00      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:141.90 S8GP: 6.45     FINAL CGPI  6.88            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1091     NARAYAN BHAGYAL REKHA SHARMA        49    16    65   4  C      7  28   51    14      65  4  C      7    28   51    15     66   4  C      7    28   42      19   61   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              099     99       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  154          7.00 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:30 GP:237.90 S1GP: 7.93        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:207.06 S2GP: 7.14      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:162.00 S3GP: 6.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:196.00 S4GP: 7.00       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:161.98 S5GP: 6.23       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:189.90 S6GP: 6.33 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:175.92 S7GP: 7.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:154.00 S8GP: 7.00     FINAL CGPI  6.97            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1096     OVAIS MOHI UD DIN HAFEEZA BEGUM     54    22    76   4  B      8  32   48    22      70  4  B      8    32   47    21     68   4  C      7    28   45      20   65   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              095     95       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  162          7.36 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:234.03 S1GP: 8.07        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:251.14 S2GP: 8.66      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:204.00 S3GP: 8.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:234.08 S4GP: 8.36       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:211.90 S5GP: 8.15       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:252.00 S6GP: 8.40 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:204.00 S7GP: 8.50      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:161.92 S8GP: 7.36     FINAL CGPI  8.27            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1098    /PAL SHRUTI OMPRAKASH URMILA         36    22    58   4  D      6  24   37    18      55  4  D      6    24   52    19     71   4  B      8    32   40      19   59   4  D     6    24               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              096     96       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  146          6.64# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:210.87 S1GP: 7.81        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:234.90 S2GP: 8.10      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:181.92 S3GP: 7.58 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:204.12 S4GP: 7.29       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:190.06 S5GP: 7.31       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:219.90 S6GP: 7.33 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:180.00 S7GP: 7.50      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:148.28 S8GP: 6.74     FINAL CGPI  7.48            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1099     PAL SWAPNIL UMESHKUMAR SAVITRI      28    18    46   4  D      6  24   45    16      61  4  C      7    28   50    18     68   4  C      7    28   49      19   68   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                                         #4 

                                              094     94       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82# 0.06 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:204.93 S1GP: 7.59        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:232.00 S2GP: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:172.08 S3GP: 7.17 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:208.04 S4GP: 7.43       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:193.96 S5GP: 7.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:204.00 S6GP: 6.80 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:168.00 S7GP: 7.00      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:151.36 S8GP: 6.88     FINAL CGPI  7.31            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  102 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1100    /PANDA MONALI MADHAB MINATI          38    18    56   4  D      6  24   35    13      48  4  D      6    24   38    15     53   4  D      6    24   42      15   57   4  D     6    24               P    

                           VASHI                                                              @2 

                                              092     92       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  138          6.27 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:194.94 S1GP: 7.22        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:203.29 S2GP: 7.01      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:163.92 S3GP: 6.83 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:183.96 S4GP: 6.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:173.94 S5GP: 6.69       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:198.00 S6GP: 6.60 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:162.00 S7GP: 6.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:137.94 S8GP: 6.27     FINAL CGPI  6.75            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1102     PANDEY ARYAN TIRTHRAJ PUSHPA        59    24    83   4  A      9  36   47    23      70  4  B      8    32   49    23     72   4  B      8    32   51      24   75   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              100    100       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  174          7.91# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:214.11 S1GP: 7.93        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:227.94 S2GP: 7.86      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:174.00 S3GP: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:218.12 S4GP: 7.79       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:196.04 S5GP: 7.54       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:230.10 S6GP: 7.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:186.00 S7GP: 7.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:176.22 S8GP: 8.01     FINAL CGPI  7.73            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1103     PANDEY MAYANK VINOD PUSHPALATA      39    19    58   4  D      6  24   38    15      53  4  D      6    24   35    15     50   4  D      6    24   43      17   60   4  C     7    28               P RLE   

                           VASHI            

                                              094     94       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  142          6.45 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:200.97 S1GP: 6.93        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:196.91 S2GP: 6.79      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:163.92 S3GP: 6.83 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:180.04 S4GP: 6.43       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:164.06 S5GP: 6.31       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:166.08 S7GP: 6.92      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:141.90 S8GP: 6.45 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1105     PANDEY SAURABH SURENDRA ANJULA      36    19    55   4  D      6  24   40    16      56  4  D      6    24   29    17     46   4  D      6    24   40      18   58   4  D     6    24               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                                                                                                                   #4 

                                              093     93       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  138          6.27# 0.06 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:194.94 S1GP: 7.22        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:203.00 S2GP: 7.00      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:156.00 S3GP: 6.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:183.96 S4GP: 6.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:164.06 S5GP: 6.31       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:198.00 S6GP: 6.60 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:169.92 S7GP: 7.08      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:139.26 S8GP: 6.33     FINAL CGPI  6.71            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1107    /PANDIT NANDITA YUGAL URMILA         46    22    68   4  C      7  28   50    20      70  4  B      8    32   52    17     69   4  C      7    28   50      20   70   4  B     8    32               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              102    102       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  162          7.36 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:211.95 S1GP: 7.85        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:225.91 S2GP: 7.79      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:196.08 S3GP: 8.17 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:225.96 S4GP: 8.07       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:187.98 S5GP: 7.23       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:210.60 S6GP: 7.02 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:186.00 S7GP: 7.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:161.92 S8GP: 7.36     FINAL CGPI  7.65            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1110     PARMAR RONAK SANJAY SANGITA         46    17    63   4  C      7  28   50    15      65  4  C      7    28   51    15     66   4  C      7    28   55      15   70   4  B     8    32               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              098     98       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  158          7.18 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:3 GP: 22.98 S1GP: 7.66         Semester II -CREDIT :4 GP: 36.00 S2GP: 9.00       Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:186.00 S3GP: 7.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:232.12 S4GP: 8.29       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:205.92 S5GP: 7.92       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:234.00 S6GP: 7.80 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:192.00 S7GP: 8.00      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:157.96 S8GP: 7.18     FINAL CGPI  7.87            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1111     PASI RAJU SANTLAL GEETA             38    24    62   4  C      7  28   48    20      68  4  C      7    28   53    23     76   4  B      8    32   39      22   61   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              104    104       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  158          7.18# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:225.99 S1GP: 8.37        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:258.10 S2GP: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:204.00 S3GP: 8.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:242.76 S4GP: 8.67       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:213.98 S5GP: 8.23       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:230.10 S6GP: 7.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:190.08 S7GP: 7.92      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:160.16 S8GP: 7.28     FINAL CGPI  8.22            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1112    /PATHAK BHAKTI MANOJ ANITA           54    21    75   4  B      8  32   44    17      61  4  C      7    28   49    19     68   4  C      7    28   45      18   63   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              104    104       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  158          7.18 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:238.96 S1GP: 8.24        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:227.94 S2GP: 7.86      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:190.08 S3GP: 7.92 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:222.04 S4GP: 7.93       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:196.04 S5GP: 7.54       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:224.10 S6GP: 7.47 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:196.08 S7GP: 8.17      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:157.96 S8GP: 7.18     FINAL CGPI  7.80            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1123    /PATIL PRITI SURYAKANT PALLAVI       55    22    77   4  B      8  32   50    24      74  4  B      8    32   35    23     58   4  D      6    24   51      22   73   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              110    110       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  168          7.64# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:218.97 S1GP: 8.11        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:236.93 S2GP: 8.17      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:196.08 S3GP: 8.17 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:229.88 S4GP: 8.21       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:228.02 S5GP: 8.77       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:248.10 S6GP: 8.27 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:196.08 S7GP: 8.17      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:170.28 S8GP: 7.74     FINAL CGPI  8.21            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1127    /PATIL SHWETA SHAMRAO SHEETAL        39    24    63   4  C      7  28   43    23      66  4  C      7    28   63    24     87   4  A      9    36   54      23   77   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              118    118       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  172          7.82# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:235.98 S1GP: 8.74        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:225.04 S2GP: 7.76      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:184.08 S3GP: 7.67 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:194.04 S4GP: 6.93       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:198.12 S5GP: 7.62       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:230.10 S6GP: 7.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:187.92 S7GP: 7.83      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:174.24 S8GP: 7.92     FINAL CGPI  7.76            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1130     PAUL CHOWDHURY GOPESH LITON POLY    39    19    58   4  D      6  24   34    16      50  4  D      6    24   42    18     60   4  C      7    28   43      16   59   4  D     6    24               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              102    102       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  142          6.45 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:218.95 S1GP: 7.55        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:203.87 S2GP: 7.03      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:160.08 S3GP: 6.67 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:182.00 S4GP: 6.50       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:167.96 S5GP: 6.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:181.20 S6GP: 6.04 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:168.00 S7GP: 7.00      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:141.90 S8GP: 6.45     FINAL CGPI  6.72            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1133    /PISAL SHIVANI DATTATRAY KANCHAN     44    23    67   4  C      7  28   44    22      66  4  C      7    28   52    23     75   4  B      8    32   48      24   72   4  B     8    32               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              100    100       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  162          7.36 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:249.11 S1GP: 8.59        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:256.07 S2GP: 8.83      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:193.92 S3GP: 8.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:213.92 S4GP: 7.64       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:216.06 S5GP: 8.31       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:246.00 S6GP: 8.20 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:187.92 S7GP: 7.83      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:161.92 S8GP: 7.36     FINAL CGPI  8.14            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1134    /PISAL SHRAVANI UDAY RADHIKA         34    20    54   4  D      6  24   50    17      67  4  C      7    28   54    20     74   4  B      8    32   46      16   62   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              100    100       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  154          7.00# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:218.95 S1GP: 7.55        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:200.97 S2GP: 6.93      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:162.00 S3GP: 6.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:194.04 S4GP: 6.93       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:179.92 S5GP: 6.92       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:224.10 S6GP: 7.47 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:178.08 S7GP: 7.42      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:156.20 S8GP: 7.10     FINAL CGPI  7.14            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1139     RANE OMESH SANTOSH SAKSHI           46    19    65   4  C      7  28   39    21      60  4  C      7    28   44    20     64   4  C      7    28   50      19   69   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              101    101       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  154          7.00 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:206.01 S1GP: 7.63        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:229.97 S2GP: 7.93      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:169.92 S3GP: 7.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:199.92 S4GP: 7.14       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:184.08 S5GP: 7.08       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:210.00 S6GP: 7.00 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:178.08 S7GP: 7.42      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:154.00 S8GP: 7.00     FINAL CGPI  7.30            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1140     RATHOD BHARAT VORARAM INDIRADEVI    49    20    69   4  C      7  28   46    20      66  4  C      7    28   50    17     67   4  C      7    28   51      18   69   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              106    106       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  160          7.27 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:210.87 S1GP: 7.81        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:207.93 S2GP: 7.17      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:166.08 S3GP: 6.92 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:192.08 S4GP: 6.86       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:184.08 S5GP: 7.08       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:204.00 S6GP: 6.80 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:174.00 S7GP: 7.25      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:159.94 S8GP: 7.27     FINAL CGPI  7.14            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1141     RAWAT NIKITA NARENDRA SINGH KALP    61    24    85   4  A      9  36   51    23      74  4  B      8    32   55    24     79   4  B      8    32   50      21   71   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

      ESHWARI              VASHI            

                                              112    112       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  180          8.18# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:210.87 S1GP: 7.81        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:267.96 S2GP: 9.24      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:202.08 S3GP: 8.42 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:244.72 S4GP: 8.74       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:236.08 S5GP: 9.08       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:272.10 S6GP: 9.07 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:198.00 S7GP: 8.25      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:182.16 S8GP: 8.28     FINAL CGPI  8.64            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1143     SAAD AHMED MOHD ZAKIR AHMED FAUZ    22    19    --F  -- --    --    -- 12    18      --F -- --    --    --   27    17     --F  -- --    --    --   40      17   57E  4  D     6    24               F    

      IA                   VASHI            

                                              101    101    E  6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       10   66         -- 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:3 GP: 22.98 S1GP: 7.66         Semester II -CREDIT :4 GP: 36.00 S2GP: 9.00       Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:160.08 S3GP: 6.67 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:183.96 S4GP: 6.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:173.94 S5GP: 6.69       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:200.10 S6GP: 6.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:157.92 S7GP: 6.58      Semester VIII -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1144     SAHIL CHOUDHARY SHASHI BALA         42    20    62   4  C      7  28   46    18      64  4  C      7    28   37    19     56   4  D      6    24   54      18   72   4  B     8    32               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              106    106       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  160          7.27 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:212.86 S1GP: 7.34        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:207.93 S2GP: 7.17      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:168.00 S3GP: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:201.88 S4GP: 7.21       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:172.12 S5GP: 6.62       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:181.80 S6GP: 6.06 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:175.92 S7GP: 7.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:159.94 S8GP: 7.27     FINAL CGPI  6.98            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1146    /SAHU SANJANA LALJI RAMITA           46    22    68   4  C      7  28   54    23      77  4  B      8    32   63    25     88   4  A      9    36   44      23   67   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              111    111       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  172          7.82# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:251.14 S1GP: 8.66        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:243.02 S2GP: 8.38      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:192.00 S3GP: 8.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:234.08 S4GP: 8.36       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:236.08 S5GP: 9.08       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:260.10 S6GP: 8.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:184.08 S7GP: 7.67      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:174.24 S8GP: 7.92     FINAL CGPI  8.37            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1154    /SASMAL PRITI TARUN CHHABI           51    25    76   4  B      8  32   50    24      74  4  B      8    32   48    24     72   4  B      8    32   49      24   73   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              116    116       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  176          8.00# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:228.96 S1GP: 8.48        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:272.02 S2GP: 9.38      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:217.92 S3GP: 9.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:256.48 S4GP: 9.16       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:248.04 S5GP: 9.54       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:278.10 S6GP: 9.27 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:198.00 S7GP: 8.25      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:178.20 S8GP: 8.10     FINAL CGPI  8.94            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1155     SAW MUKESH ARUN SUSHILA             34    19    53   4  D      6  24   36    16      52  4  D      6    24   29    16     45   4  D      6    24   48      19   67   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI                                                                                                   * 

                                              091     91       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  142          6.45 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:208.98 S1GP: 7.74        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:225.04 S2GP: 7.76      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:169.92 S3GP: 7.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:197.96 S4GP: 7.07       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:178.10 S5GP: 6.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:189.90 S6GP: 6.33 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:166.08 S7GP: 6.92      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:141.90 S8GP: 6.45     FINAL CGPI  7.04            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1158     SAWANT OMKAR SHAMRAO SHAMLI         41    17    58   4  D      6  24   43    16      59  4  D      6    24   35    16     51   4  D      6    24   39      15   54   4  D     6    24               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              092     92       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  138          6.27 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:198.99 S1GP: 7.37        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:196.04 S2GP: 6.76      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:154.08 S3GP: 6.42 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:183.96 S4GP: 6.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:170.04 S5GP: 6.54       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:186.00 S6GP: 6.20 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:144.00 S7GP: 6.00      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:137.94 S8GP: 6.27     FINAL CGPI  6.53            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1161    /SAYYAD SAMINA ELAHI MUNNI           49    23    72   4  B      8  32   43    22      65  4  C      7    28   49    21     70   4  B      8    32   58      21   79   4  B     8    32               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              098     98       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  166          7.55 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:203.04 S1GP: 7.52        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:243.02 S2GP: 8.38      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:186.00 S3GP: 7.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:220.08 S4GP: 7.86       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:202.02 S5GP: 7.77       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:231.90 S6GP: 7.73 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:193.92 S7GP: 8.08      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:166.10 S8GP: 7.55     FINAL CGPI  7.84            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1165    /SHAIKH ALFIYA SHAMSUDDIN SUFIYA     50    21    71   4  B      8  32   48    15      63  4  C      7    28   46    17     63   4  C      7    28   57      17   74   4  B     8    32               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              098     98       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  162          7.36 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:210.87 S1GP: 7.81        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:243.02 S2GP: 8.38      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:174.00 S3GP: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:194.04 S4GP: 6.93       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:193.96 S5GP: 7.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:212.10 S6GP: 7.07 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:172.08 S7GP: 7.17      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:161.92 S8GP: 7.36     FINAL CGPI  7.44            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1166     SHAIKH ASAD HUSAIN SHAKEELA PARV    25    19    44   4  D      6  24   41    18      59  4  D      6    24   34    17     51   4  D      6    24   39      17   56   4  D     6    24               P    

      EEN                  VASHI                          * 

                                              099     99       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  138          6.27 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:184.95 S1GP: 6.85        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:185.89 S2GP: 6.41      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:160.08 S3GP: 6.67 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:183.96 S4GP: 6.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:159.90 S5GP: 6.15       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:192.00 S6GP: 6.40 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:168.00 S7GP: 7.00      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:137.94 S8GP: 6.27     FINAL CGPI  6.54            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1167     SHAIKH GULAM RASUL SAMEER SAMINA    43    20    63   4  C      7  28   41    22      63  4  C      7    28   41    21     62   4  C      7    28   44      20   64   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              097     97       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  154          7.00# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:206.01 S1GP: 7.63        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:238.09 S2GP: 8.21      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:180.00 S3GP: 7.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:215.88 S4GP: 7.71       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:205.92 S5GP: 7.92       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:236.10 S6GP: 7.87 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:181.92 S7GP: 7.58      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:156.20 S8GP: 7.10     FINAL CGPI  7.71            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1168    /SHAIKH JEEYA ANJUM ABDUL KADAR M    40    23    63   4  C      7  28   48    24      72  4  B      8    32   39    23     62   4  C      7    28   46      20   66   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

      INAZ                 VASHI            

                                              104    104       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  158          7.18# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:210.87 S1GP: 7.81        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:236.06 S2GP: 8.14      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:187.92 S3GP: 7.83 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:227.92 S4GP: 8.14       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:217.88 S5GP: 8.38       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:246.00 S6GP: 8.20 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:187.20 S7GP: 7.80      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:160.16 S8GP: 7.28     FINAL CGPI  7.97            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1171    /SHAIKH NAHIDA LAIK AHMED HASEENA    30    21    51   4  D      6  24   31    19      50  4  D      6    24   50    17     67   4  C      7    28   42      16   58   4  D     6    24               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              092     92       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  142          6.45# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:190.89 S1GP: 7.07        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:216.05 S2GP: 7.45      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:168.00 S3GP: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:197.96 S4GP: 7.07       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:165.88 S5GP: 6.38       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:206.10 S6GP: 6.87 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:187.20 S7GP: 7.80      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:144.10 S8GP: 6.55     FINAL CGPI  7.03            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1173    /SHAIKH NUMA TAHSEEN RUBINA          50    23    73   4  B      8  32   61    23      84  4  A      9    36   48    23     71   4  B      8    32   47      22   69   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              123    123       6  A      9  54    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  182          8.27# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:245.92 S1GP: 8.48        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:249.98 S2GP: 8.62      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:169.92 S3GP: 7.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:227.92 S4GP: 8.14       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:225.94 S5GP: 8.69       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:234.00 S6GP: 7.80 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:196.08 S7GP: 8.17      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:184.14 S8GP: 8.37     FINAL CGPI  8.18            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1174    /SHAIKH SADIQUA BANO AHMED ALI RA    44    24    68   4  C      7  28   42    24      66  4  C      7    28   39    24     63   4  C      7    28   37      22   59   4  D     6    24               P  #10 

      EESA                 VASHI            

                                              117    117       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  156          7.09# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:230.04 S1GP: 8.52        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:258.97 S2GP: 8.93      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:193.92 S3GP: 8.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:229.88 S4GP: 8.21       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:231.92 S5GP: 8.92       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:258.00 S6GP: 8.60 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:192.00 S7GP: 8.00      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:158.18 S8GP: 7.19     FINAL CGPI  8.35            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1175     SHAIKH SAMEEM IMTIYAZ NAZMA         47    22    69   4  C      7  28   41    17      58  4  D      6    24   37    21     58   4  D      6    24   54      20   74   4  B     8    32               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              104    104       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:224.91 S1GP: 8.33        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:256.07 S2GP: 8.83      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:186.00 S3GP: 7.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:201.88 S4GP: 7.21       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:199.94 S5GP: 7.69       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:237.90 S6GP: 7.93 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:181.92 S7GP: 7.58      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:150.04 S8GP: 6.82     FINAL CGPI  7.80            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1176     SHAIKH SHAHZAD MOHAMMAD SALIM FA    46    19    65E  4  C      7  28   20    15      --F -- --    --    --   28    17     --F  -- --    --    --   34      19   53E  4  D     6    24               F    

      HMEENA TABASSUM      VASHI            

                                              099     99    E  6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       14   94         -- 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:214.89 S1GP: 7.41        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:227.94 S2GP: 7.86      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:166.08 S3GP: 6.92 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:192.08 S4GP: 6.86       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:184.08 S5GP: 7.08       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:200.10 S6GP: 6.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:162.00 S7GP: 6.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1177    /SHAIKH SHEHNAZ MOHD SALIM SHAIKH    51    24    75   4  B      8  32   45    23      68  4  C      7    28   48    23     71   4  B      8    32   47      21   68   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

       MARJINA             VASHI            

                                              101    101       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  162          7.36# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:207.09 S1GP: 7.67        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:256.07 S2GP: 8.83      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:187.92 S3GP: 7.83 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:224.00 S4GP: 8.00       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:222.04 S5GP: 8.54       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:252.00 S6GP: 8.40 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:181.92 S7GP: 7.58      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:164.12 S8GP: 7.46     FINAL CGPI  8.07            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1178     SHAIKH ZAID NASIR SAJIDA            45    19    64   4  C      7  28   47    20      67  4  C      7    28   35    17     52   4  D      6    24   46      17   63   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              101    101       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:214.92 S1GP: 7.96        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:229.10 S2GP: 7.90      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:190.08 S3GP: 7.92 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:210.00 S4GP: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:193.96 S5GP: 7.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:218.10 S6GP: 7.27 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:175.92 S7GP: 7.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:150.04 S8GP: 6.82     FINAL CGPI  7.53            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1180    /SHARMA ISHA ROSHAN DEEPA            46    20    66   4  C      7  28   43    16      59  4  D      6    24   43    15     58   4  D      6    24   51      20   71   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              101    101       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:224.46 S1GP: 7.74        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:245.05 S2GP: 8.45      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:186.00 S3GP: 7.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:220.08 S4GP: 7.86       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:190.06 S5GP: 7.31       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:219.90 S6GP: 7.33 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:175.92 S7GP: 7.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:152.24 S8GP: 6.92     FINAL CGPI  7.61            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1189    /SIDDIQUI SOBIYA SALAUDDIN AMINA     44    19    63   4  C      7  28   47    17      64  4  C      7    28   48    17     65   4  C      7    28   38      20   58   4  D     6    24               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              096     96       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:200.07 S1GP: 7.41        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:200.10 S2GP: 6.90      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:168.00 S3GP: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:190.12 S4GP: 6.79       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:176.02 S5GP: 6.77       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:206.10 S6GP: 6.87 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:175.92 S7GP: 7.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:150.04 S8GP: 6.82     FINAL CGPI  6.98            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1190     SINGH ABHIMANYU DHARMDEO MANJU      46    19    65   4  C      7  28   53    15      68  4  C      7    28   41    18     59   4  D      6    24   46      17   63   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              099     99       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:30 GP:252.00 S1GP: 8.40        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:232.00 S2GP: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:192.00 S3GP: 8.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:208.04 S4GP: 7.43       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:190.06 S5GP: 7.31       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:213.90 S6GP: 7.13 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:186.00 S7GP: 7.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:150.04 S8GP: 6.82     FINAL CGPI  7.62            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1191     SINGH AYUSH JITENDRA SHASHIKALA     42    21    63   4  C      7  28   46    17      63  4  C      7    28   37    20     57   4  D      6    24   48      18   66   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              107    107       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  156          7.09# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:211.95 S1GP: 7.85        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:238.09 S2GP: 8.21      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:174.00 S3GP: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:204.12 S4GP: 7.29       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:178.10 S5GP: 6.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:231.90 S6GP: 7.73 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:175.92 S7GP: 7.33      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:158.18 S8GP: 7.19     FINAL CGPI  7.49            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1194     SINGH OM MANOJ NEETU                33    21    54   4  D      6  24   47    19      66  4  C      7    28   42    22     64   4  C      7    28   52      21   73   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              106    106       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  160          7.27# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:249.98 S1GP: 8.62        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:218.08 S2GP: 7.52      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:180.00 S3GP: 7.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:204.12 S4GP: 7.29       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:199.94 S5GP: 7.69       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:240.00 S6GP: 8.00 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:184.08 S7GP: 7.67      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:162.14 S8GP: 7.37     FINAL CGPI  7.73            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1195     SINGH VISHNU LAXMISHANKAR CHANDR    39    21    60   4  C      7  28   53    21      74  4  B      8    32   49    21     70   4  B      8    32   55      20   75   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

      AKALA                VASHI            

                                              106    106       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  172          7.82# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:213.03 S1GP: 7.89        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:248.82 S2GP: 8.58      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:178.08 S3GP: 7.42 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:215.88 S4GP: 7.71       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:196.04 S5GP: 7.54       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:249.90 S6GP: 8.33 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:184.08 S7GP: 7.67      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:174.24 S8GP: 7.92     FINAL CGPI  7.91            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1199     SONI OMKAR RAMPAL SHOBHAUTI         44    20    64   4  C      7  28   41    19      60  4  C      7    28   38    20     58   4  D      6    24   48      19   67   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              106    106       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  156          7.09 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:3 GP: 24.99 S1GP: 8.33         Semester II -CREDIT :4 GP: 40.00 S2GP:10.00       Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:180.00 S3GP: 7.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:197.96 S4GP: 7.07       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:193.96 S5GP: 7.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:231.90 S6GP: 7.73 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:186.00 S7GP: 7.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:155.98 S8GP: 7.09     FINAL CGPI  7.52            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1201     SOYAL UMESH CHANDARAM PUSHPA        41    22    63+  4  C      7  28   34    12      --F -- --    --    --   40    18     58E  4  D      6    24   39      17   56E  4  D     6    24               F    

                           VASHI            

                                              110    110    +  6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       18  124         -- 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:194.67 S1GP: 7.21        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:207.06 S2GP: 7.14      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:168.00 S3GP: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:176.12 S4GP: 6.29       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:198.00 S6GP: 6.60 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:163.92 S7GP: 6.83      Semester VIII -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1202    /SURTI HIBAA MOHAMMED AAFAQUE TAR    61    22    83   4  A      9  36   48    24      72  4  B      8    32   45    24     69   4  C      7    28   53      22   75   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

      ANNUM JAHAN          VASHI            

                                              114    114       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  176          8.00# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:247.95 S1GP: 8.55        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:254.04 S2GP: 8.76      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:217.92 S3GP: 9.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:246.68 S4GP: 8.81       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:243.88 S5GP: 9.38       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:273.90 S6GP: 9.13 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:204.00 S7GP: 8.50      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:178.20 S8GP: 8.10     FINAL CGPI  8.80            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1206     TANK DARPAN RAHESH SHOBHANA         38    21    59   4  D      6  24   37    20      57  4  D      6    24   51    17     68   4  C      7    28   43      19   62   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              100    100       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  146          6.64 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:193.05 S1GP: 7.15        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:205.03 S2GP: 7.07      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:160.08 S3GP: 6.67 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:192.08 S4GP: 6.86       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:167.96 S5GP: 6.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:201.90 S6GP: 6.73 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:163.92 S7GP: 6.83      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:146.08 S8GP: 6.64     FINAL CGPI  6.81            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1209    /TAYADE ADITI SUNIL RUPALI           35    19    54   4  D      6  24   46    19      65  4  C      7    28   41    19     60   4  C      7    28   42      18   60   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              103    103       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:238.09 S1GP: 8.21        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:207.93 S2GP: 7.17      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:156.00 S3GP: 6.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:183.96 S4GP: 6.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:165.88 S5GP: 6.38       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:207.90 S6GP: 6.93 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:180.00 S7GP: 7.50      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:150.04 S8GP: 6.82     FINAL CGPI  7.03            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1213    /TIWARI MANSI SHIVDHAR SAROJ         43    17    60   4  C      7  28   46    05      51+ 4  D      6    24   44    16     60+  4  C      7    28   45      12   57+  4  D     6    24               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              113    113    +  6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  152          6.91 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:231.93 S1GP: 8.59        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:252.88 S2GP: 8.72      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:190.08 S3GP: 7.92 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:213.92 S4GP: 7.64       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:179.92 S5GP: 6.92       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:213.90 S6GP: 7.13 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:163.92 S7GP: 6.83      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:152.02 S8GP: 6.91     FINAL CGPI  7.61            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1214    /TIWARI PRADNYA BIPIN SUNITA         55    23    78   4  B      8  32   48    24      72  4  B      8    32   48    24     72   4  B      8    32   54      24   78   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              123    123       6  A      9  54    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  182          8.27# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:221.13 S1GP: 8.19        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:269.12 S2GP: 9.28      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:214.08 S3GP: 8.92 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:256.76 S4GP: 9.17       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:243.88 S5GP: 9.38       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:273.90 S6GP: 9.13 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:210.00 S7GP: 8.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:184.14 S8GP: 8.37     FINAL CGPI  8.92            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1215     TRIPATHI AVIRAL NATH JAYA           56    20    76   4  B      8  32   42    18      60  4  C      7    28   34    19     53   4  D      6    24   38      19   57   4  D     6    24               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              121    121       6  A      9  54    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  162          7.36# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:29 GP:234.03 S1GP: 8.07        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:223.88 S2GP: 7.72      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:168.00 S3GP: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:190.12 S4GP: 6.79       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:176.02 S5GP: 6.77       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:207.90 S6GP: 6.93 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:180.00 S7GP: 7.50      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:164.12 S8GP: 7.46     FINAL CGPI  7.28            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1221    /WABHLE SEJAL SUDHIR SMITA           38    22    60   4  C      7  28   44    21      65  4  C      7    28   48    19     67   4  C      7    28   52      20   72   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              121    121       6  A      9  54    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  170          7.73# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:210.87 S1GP: 7.81        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:227.94 S2GP: 7.86      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:181.92 S3GP: 7.58 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:201.88 S4GP: 7.21       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:193.96 S5GP: 7.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:236.10 S6GP: 7.87 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:193.92 S7GP: 8.08      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:172.26 S8GP: 7.83     FINAL CGPI  7.71            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1224     YADAV AADARSH GOPICHAND REETA       35    19    54   4  D      6  24   38    17      55  4  D      6    24   41    17     58   4  D      6    24   35      17   52   4  D     6    24               P RLE #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              095     95       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  138          6.27# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:210.87 S1GP: 7.81        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:203.87 S2GP: 7.03      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:166.08 S3GP: 6.92 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:183.96 S4GP: 6.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:164.06 S5GP: 6.31       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:192.00 S6GP: 6.40 

 Semester VII -CREDIT : ---                        Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:140.14 S8GP: 6.37     FINAL CGPI  6.00            CLASS :  SECOND CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  112 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1225     YADAV ANIKESH UPENDRA NISHA         40    22    62   4  C      7  28   46    17      63  4  C      7    28   47    19     66   4  C      7    28   50      21   71   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              098     98       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  158          7.18# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:200.07 S1GP: 7.41        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:203.00 S2GP: 7.00      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:169.92 S3GP: 7.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:194.04 S4GP: 6.93       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:179.92 S5GP: 6.92       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:222.00 S6GP: 7.40 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:178.08 S7GP: 7.42      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:160.16 S8GP: 7.28     FINAL CGPI  7.18            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1226    /YADAV ANKITA SUSHIL SUNITA          40    21    61   4  C      7  28   36    16      52  4  D      6    24   35    22     57   4  D      6    24   42      19   61   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI            

                                              101    101       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  146          6.64 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:3 GP: 19.98 S1GP: 6.66         Semester II -CREDIT :4 GP: 36.96 S2GP: 9.24       Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:163.92 S3GP: 6.83 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:190.12 S4GP: 6.79       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:172.12 S5GP: 6.62       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:204.00 S6GP: 6.80 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:168.00 S7GP: 7.00      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:146.08 S8GP: 6.64     FINAL CGPI  6.84            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1227     YADAV ASHUTOSH SATYANARAYAN RAMA    45    20    65   4  C      7  28   44    22      66  4  C      7    28   48    21     69   4  C      7    28   49      21   70   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

      VATI                 VASHI            

                                              106    106       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  164          7.45# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:221.94 S1GP: 8.22        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:254.91 S2GP: 8.79      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:196.08 S3GP: 8.17 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:224.84 S4GP: 8.03       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:228.02 S5GP: 8.77       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:260.10 S6GP: 8.67 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:190.08 S7GP: 7.92      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:166.10 S8GP: 7.55     FINAL CGPI  8.30            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1228    /YADAV JYOTI RAMANAND SUDAMI         39    20    59   4  D      6  24   49    22      71  4  B      8    32   46    22     68   4  C      7    28   48      21   69   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              108    108       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  160          7.27# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:3 GP: 22.98 S1GP: 7.66         Semester II -CREDIT :4 GP: 39.00 S2GP: 9.75       Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:174.00 S3GP: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:211.96 S4GP: 7.57       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:193.96 S5GP: 7.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:231.90 S6GP: 7.73 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:186.00 S7GP: 7.75      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:162.14 S8GP: 7.37     FINAL CGPI  7.59            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1229     YADAV KARAN RAMESH SUSHILA          47    19    66   4  C      7  28   43    17      60  4  C      7    28   43    17     60   4  C      7    28   49      16   65   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              103    103       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  154          7.00# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:213.03 S1GP: 7.89        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:212.86 S2GP: 7.34      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:180.00 S3GP: 7.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:197.96 S4GP: 7.07       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:185.90 S5GP: 7.15       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:213.90 S6GP: 7.13 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:172.08 S7GP: 7.17      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:156.20 S8GP: 7.10     FINAL CGPI  7.29            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VIII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2025                                DATE : JUNE 12, 2025 

                                 COLLEGE :  694 OCP                       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-6----> 

                           CENTRE             150/--  150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                       äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

                        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP8O1T       :BIOSTASTICS RESEARCH METD                                                    COURSE II :BP8O2T       :SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARM 

                              COURSE III:BP8O4ET      :PHARMACEUTICAL REG.SCI.                                                      COURSE IV :BP8O5ET      :PHARMACOVIGILANCE 

                              COURSE V  :BP814PW      :PROJECT WORK 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1230    /YADAV PREETI PRADIP PREMSHEELA      62    23    85   4  A      9  36   53    24      77  4  B      8    32   53    24     77   4  B      8    32   48      23   71   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              104    104       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  174          7.91# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:228.96 S1GP: 8.48        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:279.85 S2GP: 9.65      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:220.08 S3GP: 9.17 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:248.92 S4GP: 8.89       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:239.98 S5GP: 9.23       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:270.00 S6GP: 9.00 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:205.92 S7GP: 8.58      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:176.22 S8GP: 8.01     FINAL CGPI  8.90            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1232     YADAV ROHIT RADHESHYAM SHARMILA     41    19    60   4  C      7  28   42    21      63  4  C      7    28   37    20     57   4  D      6    24   47      17   64   4  C     7    28               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              097     97       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:203.04 S1GP: 7.52        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:216.92 S2GP: 7.48      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:175.92 S3GP: 7.33 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:201.88 S4GP: 7.21       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:193.96 S5GP: 7.46       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:218.10 S6GP: 7.27 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:169.92 S7GP: 7.08      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:152.24 S8GP: 6.92     FINAL CGPI  7.30            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1233    /YADAV RUCHI RADHESHYAM SHARMILA     50    25    75   4  B      8  32   48    24      72  4  B      8    32   48    23     71   4  B      8    32   49      23   72   4  B     8    32               P  #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              119    119       6  B      8  48    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  176          8.00# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:230.04 S1GP: 8.52        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:274.92 S2GP: 9.48      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:210.00 S3GP: 8.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:250.88 S4GP: 8.96       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:243.88 S5GP: 9.38       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:276.00 S6GP: 9.20 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:208.08 S7GP: 8.67      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:178.20 S8GP: 8.10     FINAL CGPI  8.91            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1234     YADAV SUJEET OMPRAKASH SEEMA        27    17    44   4  D      6  24   52    15      67  4  C      7    28   46    17     63   4  C      7    28   43      18   61   4  C     7    28               P    

                           VASHI                          * 

                                              099     99       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  150          6.82 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:30 GP:252.90 S1GP: 8.43        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:203.87 S2GP: 7.03      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:169.92 S3GP: 7.08 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:182.00 S4GP: 6.50       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:173.94 S5GP: 6.69       Semester VI -CREDIT :30 GP:181.80 S6GP: 6.06 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:169.92 S7GP: 7.08      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:150.04 S8GP: 6.82     FINAL CGPI  6.97            CLASS :  FIRST CLASS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1236     YADAV SURAJ AVINASH URMILA          40    19    59   4  D      6  24   45    16      61  4  C      7    28   35    18     53   4  D      6    24   43      16   59   4  D     6    24               P RLE #10 

                           VASHI            

                                              098     98       6  C      7  42    Extracurrilcular:1            L/I : I                                                                       22  142          6.45# 0.10 

 

 Semester I -CREDIT:27 GP:218.97 S1GP: 8.11        Semester II -CREDIT :29 GP:200.97 S2GP: 6.93      Semester III -CREDIT :24 GP:168.00 S3GP: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:28 GP:187.88 S4GP: 6.71       Semester V -CREDIT :26 GP:178.10 S5GP: 6.85       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester VII -CREDIT:24 GP:169.92 S7GP: 7.08      Semester VIII -CREDIT :22 GP:144.10 S8GP: 6.55 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

I: The learner has completed the necessary credits by combining credits of CBCS(2016) syllabus and R-CBCS(2019) syllabus along with credits for bridge courses taken at the institute level. 

L: The lateral entry students earned 52 credit points transferred from their D.Pharm. program, 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 


